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Name

Tom Ferraro
John Leazar
Kenneth Lankford
Alan Summers
Carlton Hardin
Robert Faustino
Carl Weston

Name
Douglas Shuster
Benjamin Adams

Name
Alan Lashley

Name

Gregory Chapa
Mark Finizio
Jack Dean

Mike Myers
Justin Beachum
LeeAnn Finizio
John Challis
Alex Komar
Bruce Ferguson
Tom Ferguson
Anthony Nakelski
Lawrence Ferguson
Mike Mckay

Name
Erasmo Fernandez
Ed Brilhante

Name
Pablo Perez

Name
Laura Whitfill
James Drouin

2023 Snowbird

NRA
2023 Snowbird
Palm Bay, FL
2023 Snowbird

Match 17 - Aggregate Match 8, Match 12, Match 16
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HM
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HM
HM
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Class
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Class
EX
EX

Class
UNC

Class
HM
HM

Category
Senior
Senior

12/28/2023 - 12/30/2023
Preliminary Results

Distinguished+Grand Senior
Distinguished+Grand Senior
Distinguished+Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Distinguished+Senior

Category

Grand Senior

Category

Grand Senior

Category

Senior

Senior+Woman
Grand Senior

Grand Senior

Senior
Senior

Grand Senior

Senior

Category

Senior

Category

Category

Senior+Woman
Grand Senior+Police
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AGG 5-7
598-43X
600-44X
595-35X
599-47X
599-23X
583-16X

AGG 5-7
596-38X
567-13X

AGG 5-7
590-24X

AGG 5-7
600-37X
599-42X
598-38X
598-43X
596-31X
597-43X
593-35X
593-25X
597-28X
592-29X
593-27X
591-34X
577-20X

AGG 5-7
595-29X
590-23X

AGG 5-7
576-13X

AGG 5-7
594-30X
596-32X

AGG 9-11
599-40X
599-41X
598-45X
588-35X
592-27X
573-16X
593-29X

AGG 9-11
594-33X
588-18X

AGG 9-11
592-28X

AGG 9-11
597-35X
596-34X
592-28X
597-31X
593-32X
591-27X
594-27X
581-26X
580-22X
581-16X
580-19X
581-26X
588-22X

AGG 9-11
588-21X
586-25X

AGG 9-11
580-14X

AGG 9-11
595-26X
594-19X

AGG
600-41X
598-38X
600-44X
599-36X
594-32X
577-17X
585-27X

AGG
589-27X
581-18X

AGG
590-29X

AGG
600-43X
599-37X
599-42X
594-33X
599-38X
596-33X
594-31X
597-34X
594-31X
592-31X
587-23X
587-20X
594-30X

AGG
587-18X
573-21X

AGG
583-13X

AGG
595-21X
592-23X

Score
1797-124X
1797-123X
1793-124X
1786-118X

1785-82X
1733-49X
1178-56X

Score
1779-98X
1736-49X

Score
1772-81X

Score
1797-115X
1794-113X
1789-108X
1789-107X
1788-101X
1784-103X

1781-93X
1771-85X
1771-81X
1765-76X
1760-69X
1759-80X
1759-72X

Score
1770-68X
1749-69X

Score
1739-40X

Score
1784-77X
1782-74X
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Jessica Hendricks
Nick Tubito

William (Tony) Whitfill

Robert Shields
Fritz Braun
Jeffrey Bouley
Henry Nel

Name
William Davis
Michael Jamison

Name
Dan Cornelius
Thomas Campbell

Name
Manuel Bermudez

Name

John Friguglietti
Joseph Bakies
Joseph Fogg Il
Hanne Brantner
Frank Nedza
Madonna Nedza
Richard Dixon FL

Name

Nathan Abrams
Steve Palmieri
Jack Abrams

Name
Max Mauer

HM
HM

HM
HM
HM
HM

Class
EX
EX

Class
UNC
UNC

Class
MA

Class
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Class
MA
MA
MA

Class
EX

Woman

Distinguished+Grand Senior
Senior

Grand Senior

Grand Senior

Category
Grand Senior
Distinguished+Grand Senior

Category

Senior

Category
Distinguished

Category

Senior
Distinguished+Woman
Senior

Grand Senior+Woman
Distinguished+Senior

Category
Junior
Senior

Category
Junior
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2023 Snowbird

597-33X
600-33X
597-24X
597-29X
598-29X
594-31X
586-17X

AGG 5-7
589-256X
571-16X

AGG 5-7
593-34X
592-25X

AGG 5-7
563-13X

AGG 5-7
597-29X
595-28X
596-27X
596-28X
585-22X
580-21X
577-19X

AGG 5-7
596-32X
588-24X
578-21X

AGG 5-7
579-14X

593-27X
584-23X
587-22X
588-27X
586-27X
590-19X
585-24X

AGG 9-11
573-15X
573-17X

AGG 9-11
592-19X
585-19X

AGG 9-11
564-15X

AGG 9-11
598-36X
598-32X
599-30X
591-30X
583-19X
583-25X
557-22X

AGG 9-11
594-35X
586-15X
578-17X

AGG 9-11
567-17X

590-25X
595-27X
593-27X
591-28X
591-26X
586-21X

AGG
575-19X
394-13X

AGG
588-20X
589-24X

AGG
565-17X

AGG
598-27X
599-40X
595-25X
596-31X
586-27X
584-19X
566-13X

AGG
600-32X
587-21X
582-19X

AGG
589-22X

1780-85X
1779-83X
1777-73X
1776-84X
1775-82X
1770-71X
1171-41X

Score
1737-59X
1538-46X

Score
1773-73X
1766-68X

Score
1692-45X

Score
1793-92X
1792-100X
1790-82X
1783-89X
1754-68X
1747-65X
1700-54X

Score
1790-99X
1761-60X
1738-57X

Score
1735-53X

2/2



